
	Supplemental Table 1. Height-for-Age versus Treatment Group and Time, adjusting for Center and Child
	

	Fixed Part of the Model
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Term
	Estimate
	Media MC
	Lower
	Upper
	p (MC)
	p (t)
	Description

	(Intercept)
	-0.6654
	-0.6683
	-0.9636
	-0.3286
	0.0012
	0
	Constant

	TSEGD
	-0.0003
	-0.0003
	-0.001
	0.0004
	0.4606
	0.4632
	Follow-Up Time in Days

	TSEGD:GRUP
	0.0009
	0.0009
	0
	0.0019
	0.0552
	0.0598
	Time and Treatment Group Interaction

	Random Part of the Model
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Term
	SD
	Median
	Media
	Lower
	Upper
	 
	Description

	TC + CE (Intercept)
	0.3648
	0.3942
	0.4234
	0.1808
	0.7028
	
	Center

	TC + CE          NI
	0.0081
	0.0094
	0.0103
	0.0033
	0.0199
	
	Child

	Residual
	0.982
	0.9824
	0.9823
	0.9549
	1.0089
	 
	Residual

	Linear Mixed Effects (LMM) Model, Markov Chain Monte Carlo (MCMC) High Probability Density (HPD) Estimates.

	Lower and Upper are limits of the 95% HPD confidence interval.
	
	
	
	

	Estimations in the Fixed Part are adjusted for the Random Part.
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